
93.28 93.27
93.30

95.79

1.0%

1.0%

1.0
%

93.99

93.77

93.91

93.84

93.79

93.76

93.73

93.74

93.87

93.94

94.01

93.81

93.51 93.45

TC 95.73

93.75

94.07
93.88

93.88

93.75

CB-20
T/G = 93.34

CBMH-21
T/G = 93.50

MHST-22
T/G = 93.64

MHST-23
T/G = 93.63

CB-25
T/G = 93.50

CBMH-26
T/G = 93.50

CB-27T/G = 93.50

CB-28T/G = 93.50

CBMH-29
T/G = 93.50

MHST-31
T/G = 93.88

CB-19T/G = 93.50

CB-35T/G = 93.80

SC-CBT/G = 93.65

MHSA-3T/G = 93.71

MHSA-2
T/G = 93.80

MHSA-1
T/G = 93.75

MHST-32 (ICD)
T/G = 93.87

SC-MHST
T/G = 93.85

TD-CB-15
T/G = 92.85

CB-36T/G = 93.50

CB-40T/G = 93.50

CB-30
T/G = 93.50

CBMH-24
T/G = 93.60

RYCB-34
T/G = 93.50

FF
94.15

93.95

94.04

SW 93.46

94.14

93.76

94.04

93.42

93.80

FF
94.20

93.9993.99

93.87

93.73 94.04

TC 94.14

93.97

93.85

93.93

93.96

94.15

FF
94.15

93.79

93.91

94.05

93.65

93.98

93.90

93.88

93.52

93.82

93.90

BW 93.10

94.1492.87

94.0593.6393.7593.69

FF
94.20

FF
94.20

TC 93.91

93.10
93.7093.70

93.89

93.76

93.81

93.70

93.75

93.75

FF94.20

93.65

93.70

94.15

93.94

94.1494.00
94.00

93.70

FF
94.1592.85

BW 92.85

93.70

93.71

94.0094.00

93.64

93.65

TC 93.95

FF
94.20

93.85

93.95

93.8593.75

FF
94.20

FF
94.20

FF94.20

94.22

94.3993.7694.20

94.32

93.80

93.90

94.00

93.80

93.9193.91

93.75

93.90

93.93

TC 93.80

TC 93.85

TC 93.90

TC 94.05

TC 93.95

TC 94.05

94.3093.70

93.99

93.70

TW 94.10

TW 94.10

TC 93.85

TC 93.90

93.51

TC 93.90

93.82

94.00

TC 93.79

TC 94.30 TC 94.30 TC 94.30

TC 93.91

94.00
TC 94.30

FF
94.20

94.14

93.83
94.10

93.89

93.84

93.73

94.17
94.17 94.10

TC 94.14

94.05

94.14

95.7892.71
95.75 95.80

TC 94.3595.7292.73

95.5792.50
95.75

93.76

93.80

93.70

93.84

93.79

93.85

93.58

93.68

93.65

93.48

93.75
TC 93.90

93.90 93.87

93.62

93.67
93.75

93.80

93.77

93.65

93.74

93.87

TC 94.00

94.01

93.91

93.70 93.72

93.80
93.74

93.77

93.74

93.80

93.81

93.78

93.76

93.74

93.78

93.72

93.65

TC 94.00

TC 94.05

TC 94.00
TC 93.97

TC 94.11

93.82

93.80 93.80

93.70

93.60

93.75

93.34

93.65

SW 93.67

TC 93.90

SW 93.90

TC 93.96

SW 93.54

94.14
94.14

TC 94.09

94.23

94.15

94.20 94.21

TC 94.06

94.20

94.12

93.7193.5094.05

93.5093.50 93.50

93.50
93.50 93.50

93.61
93.63

93.50 93.50

93.88

93.47
TC 93.62

TC 93.85

93.84

93.75

TC 93.85

93.95

93.85

93.94

TC 94.09TC 94.09

93.90

93.80 TC 94.00

93.74

93.75
93.80

93.78

93.80

FF
94.15

94.03

94.03

94.03

93.99

94.06

93.88

1.5%

1.7%1.8%

1.4%

1.4%

1.3%

2.0%
1.5%

1.5
%

1.4%
1.4%

1.0%

2.7%

1.5%

1.0%

2.8%2.
8%

1.3%

1.
2%

1.9%

1.
6%

2.3%

1.0%

4.8%

5.8%

1.0%

2.
6%

1.2% 1.1%

4.8% 1.5%

1.6
%

3.0%

2.1%
2.7%

2.1%

1.0%

1.0
%

1.3%

2.4
%

2.0:1

2.4:1

3.9:1

2.0:1

2.0:1

2.6%

2.5%

1.3
%1.4%

1.0%

1.5%

1.5%

2.
3%

2.
2%

1.7%

1.1%

1.5%

1.
6%

2.2%
1.4%

1.1%

1.5%

1.3%

1.3%

2.0%

1.6%

1.6%

1.2%
1.5%

1.7%

2.0%

1.8%

13.3%

5.2%

1.6% 1.
2%

1.1%

1.4%

2.4%
1.5%

1.7%
1.9%

1.2%

1.9%

1.1%

6.9%

2.2%

1.5%

1.
2%

2.4%

2.0%

2.0%

1.7%

1.4% 1.
8%

1.5%

1.
3%

1.6%

1.5%

1.0%

0.8%

1.
6%

1.8%

2.0%

1.6%

2.0%

3.0%

2.4%

93.9293.92

94.3094.30

94.2194.25

94.2994.30

94.8994.91

94.8195.12

94.5194.52

94.6294.61

94.3994.40

94.8694.91

94.8494.84

94.3094.30

94.9694.96

94.8595.03

TC 93.85

93.60
TC 93.75

7.9%

4.3%

3.1%

3.2%

93.53

92.60

0.5%
0.5%

0.5%

APPROXIMATE LIMIT OF GRADING

ALONG CAMBRIAN RD PER
DETAIL D3

TEMPORARY HEAVY DUTY
ASPHALT FOR SITE ACCESS

GRADE TO EXISTING DITCH
BEYOND PROPERTY LINE

F
P
R

FUTURE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & BIKE
PATH ALONG CAMBRIAN RD (BY OTHERS)

EXISTING CL OF DITCH
LOCATION AND DEPTH TO BE
CONFIRMED

TEMPORARY DITCH TO BE
CONSTRUCTED ON OCDSB
VACANT LOT DRAINING
NORTH WEST

TOP OF CUR
EMERGENC
TO FUTURE 

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.62
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.69

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.61
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.67

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.61
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.68

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING =  93.63
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 9

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING =  93.
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.42
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.42

100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.65

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.58
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.64

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.56
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.62

100-YR LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.61
100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.68

GRAD
EXISTI
CONDI

GRAD
EXISTI
CONDI

100-YR+20% LIMIT OF PONDING = 93.67

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE ELEVATION
TO MATCH EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

ELEVATION

PROPERTY LINE TO BE USED
AS HIGH POINT

PROP.
BUILDING B

PROPOSED
SCHOOL

G
R

E
E

N
B

A
N

K
 R

O
A

D
 (

FU
TU

R
E

 R
O

A
D

)

CAMBRIAN ROAD

SOD

SOD SOD

SOD

SOD

16.6P3

PROPOSED
SNOW STORAGE

SOD

SOD

SOD

SO
D

25P3

28.4P3

21.6P3

DECO
RATIVE ARM

O
UR-

STO
NE. SEE D-1 O

N L-2

D
EC

O
R

AT
IV

E 
AR

M
O

U
R

-
ST

O
N

E.
 S

EE
 D

-2
 O

N
 L

-2

DECORATIVE ARMOUR-

STONE. S
EE D

-3 
ON L-

2

DECORATIVE ARMOUR-
STONE. SEE D-4 ON L-2

SOD

SOD

SOD

SOD

SOD

SOD

SOD

SOD

SOD
SOD

PROPOSED
SNOW STORAGE

PROP.
BUILDING ASOD

DECORATIVE ARMOUR-

STONE. SEE D-5 ON L-2

DECORATIVE ARMOUR-
STONE. SEE D-6 ON L-2

PLANT MATERIAL
DECIDUOUS AND CONIFEROUS TREES

PERENNIALS, SHRUBS & ORNAMENTAL GRASSES

LEGEND

KEY MAP

LANDSCAPE PLAN
SCALE = 1:400

Barry R. Murphy, O.A.L.A. C.S.L.A.                 DATE

LONDON, ONTARIO (519) 667-3322.
BARRY R. MURPHY, OALA, CSLA, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT,
TENDER PURPOSES UNLESS SIGNED AND DATED BY
THIS DRAWING SHALL NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR

WITHOUT THE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS WRITTEN PERMISSION.
ARCHITECT AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR REUSED
ALL DRAWINGS REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE LANDSCAPE

NOTE:

A REVIEW OF THE PROPOSED SITE INDICATES THAT THERE ARE NO TREES LOCATED ON
THE SITE THAT ARE SIGNIFICANT AND/OR MEET THE CITY OF OTTAWA'S TREE
PRESERVATION REQUIREMENTS. THEREFORE, TREE PRESERVATION IS NOT REQUIRED.

RKLA INC. LONDON ONTARIO



T/G = 93.75RYCB-34
T/G = 93.50

93.90

93.75

FF
94.20

TC 94.05

94.17

TC 94.00

94.12

93.5094.05

FF94.20

94.22 93.8094.3093.70
93.83

94.10

94.10

94.05

1.0%

BEYOND PROPERTY LINE

FF
94.20

93.7694.20

94.32

93.90

94.00

94.14

94.05

94.14

94.23

94.20 94.21
94.20

1.0%

2.1%

1.0%

93.74

93.90 93.7394.03

94.03

2.0%

2.0%

93.45

CB-20

MHST-32 (ICD)
T/G = 93.87

SW 93.4693.42

93.90
TC 94.05

93.34

SW 93.67

SW 93.54

1.9%

2.3%
2.

3%

13.3%

93.79

93.76

93.88
93.88

93.75

93.93

2.0%

3.0%

DECIDUOUS TREE PLANTING DETAIL - N.T.S.

NOTES: NOTES:

CONIFEROUS TREE PLANTING DETAIL - N.T.S. SHRUB PLANTING DETAIL - N.T.S.

NOTES:

ELEVATION PLAN VIEW(NE;T TO BUILDING)
TYPICAL

(NE;T TO BUILDING)
TYPICAL

NOTES:

TYPICAL ISLAND PLANTING DETAIL - N.T.S.

NOTES:

CONTINUOUS TRENCH DETAIL - N.T.S.

PLAN VIEW

SECTION

Barry R. Murphy, O.A.L.A. C.S.L.A.                 DATE

LONDON, ONTARIO (519) 667-3322.
BARRY R. MURPHY, OALA, CSLA, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT,
TENDER PURPOSES UNLESS SIGNED AND DATED BY
THIS DRAWING SHALL NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR

WITHOUT THE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS WRITTEN PERMISSION.
ARCHITECT AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR REUSED
ALL DRAWINGS REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE LANDSCAPE

GENERAL PLANTING SPECIFICATIONS:

KEY MAP

TYPICAL SECTION LAYOUT

NOTES:

ARMOURSTONE DETAIL - N.T.S.

BIKE RACK DETAIL - N.T.S. DECORATIVE ARMOURSTONE LAYOUT D-2
SCALE 1:100

DECORATIVE ARMOURSTONE LAYOUT D-3
SCALE 1:100

PROPOSED
RETAIL B

PROPOSED
RETAIL B

DECORATIVE ARMOURSTONE LAYOUT D-4
SCALE 1:100

PROPOSED
RETAIL B

DECORATIVE ARMOURSTONE LAYOUT D-5
SCALE 1:100

PROPOSED
RETAIL A

DECORATIVE ARMOURSTONE LAYOUT D-1
SCALE 1:100

DECORATIVE ARMOURSTONE LAYOUT D-6

PROPOSED
RETAIL A


	Sheets and Views
	L-1 LANDSCAPE PLAN (400)

	22-307Lo SPA-L-2 LANDSCAPE DETAILS (D).pdf
	Sheets and Views
	L-2 LANDSCAPE DETAILS (D)



